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Appendix B DENBIGHSHIRE  COUNCIL  COUNCIL

COUNTY COMMUNITY TOTAL BAND A BAND B BAND C BAND D BAND E BAND F BAND G BAND H BAND I
PRECEPT PRECEPT

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £
ABERWHEELER 1,327.08 18.23 1,345.31 896.87 1,046.35 1,195.83 1,345.31 1,644.27 1,943.23 2,242.18 2,690.62 3,139.06
BETWS G G 1,327.08 18.13 1,345.21 896.81 1,046.27 1,195.74 1,345.21 1,644.15 1,943.08 2,242.02 2,690.42 3,138.82
BODELWYDDAN 1,327.08 35.26 1,362.34 908.23 1,059.60 1,210.97 1,362.34 1,665.08 1,967.82 2,270.57 2,724.68 3,178.79
BODFARI 1,327.08 17.24 1,344.32 896.21 1,045.58 1,194.95 1,344.32 1,643.06 1,941.80 2,240.53 2,688.64 3,136.75
BRYNEGLWYS 1,327.08 40.55 1,367.63 911.75 1,063.71 1,215.67 1,367.63 1,671.55 1,975.47 2,279.38 2,735.26 3,191.14
CEFN  MEIRIADOG 1,327.08 17.06 1,344.14 896.09 1,045.44 1,194.79 1,344.14 1,642.84 1,941.54 2,240.23 2,688.28 3,136.33
CLOCAENOG 1,327.08 30.00 1,357.08 904.72 1,055.51 1,206.29 1,357.08 1,658.65 1,960.23 2,261.80 2,714.16 3,166.52
CORWEN 1,327.08 42.46 1,369.54 913.03 1,065.20 1,217.37 1,369.54 1,673.88 1,978.22 2,282.57 2,739.08 3,195.59
CYFYLLIOG 1,327.08 30.00 1,357.08 904.72 1,055.51 1,206.29 1,357.08 1,658.65 1,960.23 2,261.80 2,714.16 3,166.52
CYNWYD 1,327.08 18.00 1,345.08 896.72 1,046.17 1,195.63 1,345.08 1,643.99 1,942.89 2,241.80 2,690.16 3,138.52
DENBIGH 1,327.08 66.00 1,393.08 928.72 1,083.51 1,238.29 1,393.08 1,702.65 2,012.23 2,321.80 2,786.16 3,250.52
DERWEN 1,327.08 25.32 1,352.40 901.60 1,051.87 1,202.13 1,352.40 1,652.93 1,953.47 2,254.00 2,704.80 3,155.60
DYSERTH 1,327.08 39.27 1,366.35 910.90 1,062.72 1,214.53 1,366.35 1,669.98 1,973.62 2,277.25 2,732.70 3,188.15
EFENECHTYD 1,327.08 25.00 1,352.08 901.39 1,051.62 1,201.85 1,352.08 1,652.54 1,953.00 2,253.47 2,704.16 3,154.85
GWYDDELWERN 1,327.08 15.86 1,342.94 895.29 1,044.51 1,193.72 1,342.94 1,641.37 1,939.80 2,238.23 2,685.88 3,133.53
HENLLAN 1,327.08 32.00 1,359.08 906.05 1,057.06 1,208.07 1,359.08 1,661.10 1,963.12 2,265.13 2,718.16 3,171.19
LLANARMON YN IAL 1,327.08 38.03 1,365.11 910.07 1,061.75 1,213.43 1,365.11 1,668.47 1,971.83 2,275.18 2,730.22 3,185.26
LLANBEDR D C 1,327.08 31.38 1,358.46 905.64 1,056.58 1,207.52 1,358.46 1,660.34 1,962.22 2,264.10 2,716.92 3,169.74
LLANDEGLA 1,327.08 32.59 1,359.67 906.45 1,057.52 1,208.60 1,359.67 1,661.82 1,963.97 2,266.12 2,719.34 3,172.56
LLANDRILLO 1,327.08 10.58 1,337.66 891.77 1,040.40 1,189.03 1,337.66 1,634.92 1,932.18 2,229.43 2,675.32 3,121.21
LLANDYRNOG 1,327.08 20.62 1,347.70 898.47 1,048.21 1,197.96 1,347.70 1,647.19 1,946.68 2,246.17 2,695.40 3,144.63
LLANELIDAN 1,327.08 31.55 1,358.63 905.75 1,056.71 1,207.67 1,358.63 1,660.55 1,962.47 2,264.38 2,717.26 3,170.14
LLANFAIR DC 1,327.08 52.17 1,379.25 919.50 1,072.75 1,226.00 1,379.25 1,685.75 1,992.25 2,298.75 2,758.50 3,218.25
LLANFERRES 1,327.08 27.92 1,355.00 903.33 1,053.89 1,204.44 1,355.00 1,656.11 1,957.22 2,258.33 2,710.00 3,161.67
LLANGOLLEN TOWN 1,327.08 80.52 1,407.60 938.40 1,094.80 1,251.20 1,407.60 1,720.40 2,033.20 2,346.00 2,815.20 3,284.40
LLANGYNHAFAL 1,327.08 10.17 1,337.25 891.50 1,040.08 1,188.67 1,337.25 1,634.42 1,931.58 2,228.75 2,674.50 3,120.25
LLANRHAEADR Y C 1,327.08 24.00 1,351.08 900.72 1,050.84 1,200.96 1,351.08 1,651.32 1,951.56 2,251.80 2,702.16 3,152.52
LLANTYSILIO 1,327.08 40.00 1,367.08 911.39 1,063.28 1,215.18 1,367.08 1,670.88 1,974.67 2,278.47 2,734.16 3,189.85
LLANYNYS 1,327.08 25.00 1,352.08 901.39 1,051.62 1,201.85 1,352.08 1,652.54 1,953.00 2,253.47 2,704.16 3,154.85
NANTGLYN 1,327.08 32.93 1,360.01 906.67 1,057.79 1,208.90 1,360.01 1,662.23 1,964.46 2,266.68 2,720.02 3,173.36
PRESTATYN 1,327.08 62.68 1,389.76 926.51 1,080.92 1,235.34 1,389.76 1,698.60 2,007.43 2,316.27 2,779.52 3,242.77
RHUDDLAN 1,327.08 58.10 1,385.18 923.45 1,077.36 1,231.27 1,385.18 1,693.00 2,000.82 2,308.63 2,770.36 3,232.09
RHYL 1,327.08 57.68 1,384.76 923.17 1,077.04 1,230.90 1,384.76 1,692.48 2,000.21 2,307.93 2,769.52 3,231.11
RUTHIN 1,327.08 58.32 1,385.40 923.60 1,077.53 1,231.47 1,385.40 1,693.27 2,001.13 2,309.00 2,770.80 3,232.60
ST ASAPH 1,327.08 58.41 1,385.49 923.66 1,077.60 1,231.55 1,385.49 1,693.38 2,001.26 2,309.15 2,770.98 3,232.81
TREFNANT 1,327.08 9.33 1,336.41 890.94 1,039.43 1,187.92 1,336.41 1,633.39 1,930.37 2,227.35 2,672.82 3,118.29
TREMEIRCHION 1,327.08 16.73 1,343.81 895.87 1,045.19 1,194.50 1,343.81 1,642.43 1,941.06 2,239.68 2,687.62 3,135.56
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Appendix C DENBIGHSHIRE  COUNCIL  COUNCIL

COUNTY COMMUNITY POLICE TOTAL BAND A BAND B BAND C BAND D BAND E BAND F BAND G BAND H BAND I
PRECEPT PRECEPT PRECEPT

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £
ABERWHEELER 1,327.08 18.23 278.10 1,623.41 1,082.27 1,262.65 1,443.03 1,623.41 1,984.17 2,344.93 2,705.68 3,246.82 3,787.96
BETWS G G 1,327.08 18.13 278.10 1,623.31 1,082.21 1,262.57 1,442.94 1,623.31 1,984.05 2,344.78 2,705.52 3,246.62 3,787.72
BODELWYDDAN 1,327.08 35.26 278.10 1,640.44 1,093.63 1,275.90 1,458.17 1,640.44 2,004.98 2,369.52 2,734.07 3,280.88 3,827.69
BODFARI 1,327.08 17.24 278.10 1,622.42 1,081.61 1,261.88 1,442.15 1,622.42 1,982.96 2,343.50 2,704.03 3,244.84 3,785.65
BRYNEGLWYS 1,327.08 40.55 278.10 1,645.73 1,097.15 1,280.01 1,462.87 1,645.73 2,011.45 2,377.17 2,742.88 3,291.46 3,840.04
CEFN  MEIRIADOG 1,327.08 17.06 278.10 1,622.24 1,081.49 1,261.74 1,441.99 1,622.24 1,982.74 2,343.24 2,703.73 3,244.48 3,785.23
CLOCAENOG 1,327.08 30.00 278.10 1,635.18 1,090.12 1,271.81 1,453.49 1,635.18 1,998.55 2,361.93 2,725.30 3,270.36 3,815.42
CORWEN 1,327.08 42.46 278.10 1,647.64 1,098.43 1,281.50 1,464.57 1,647.64 2,013.78 2,379.92 2,746.07 3,295.28 3,844.49
CYFYLLIOG 1,327.08 30.00 278.10 1,635.18 1,090.12 1,271.81 1,453.49 1,635.18 1,998.55 2,361.93 2,725.30 3,270.36 3,815.42
CYNWYD 1,327.08 18.00 278.10 1,623.18 1,082.12 1,262.47 1,442.83 1,623.18 1,983.89 2,344.59 2,705.30 3,246.36 3,787.42
DENBIGH 1,327.08 66.00 278.10 1,671.18 1,114.12 1,299.81 1,485.49 1,671.18 2,042.55 2,413.93 2,785.30 3,342.36 3,899.42
DERWEN 1,327.08 25.32 278.10 1,630.50 1,087.00 1,268.17 1,449.33 1,630.50 1,992.83 2,355.17 2,717.50 3,261.00 3,804.50
DYSERTH 1,327.08 39.27 278.10 1,644.45 1,096.30 1,279.02 1,461.73 1,644.45 2,009.88 2,375.32 2,740.75 3,288.90 3,837.05
EFENECHTYD 1,327.08 25.00 278.10 1,630.18 1,086.79 1,267.92 1,449.05 1,630.18 1,992.44 2,354.70 2,716.97 3,260.36 3,803.75
GWYDDELWERN 1,327.08 15.86 278.10 1,621.04 1,080.69 1,260.81 1,440.92 1,621.04 1,981.27 2,341.50 2,701.73 3,242.08 3,782.43
HENLLAN 1,327.08 32.00 278.10 1,637.18 1,091.45 1,273.36 1,455.27 1,637.18 2,001.00 2,364.82 2,728.63 3,274.36 3,820.09
LLANARMON YN IAL 1,327.08 38.03 278.10 1,643.21 1,095.47 1,278.05 1,460.63 1,643.21 2,008.37 2,373.53 2,738.68 3,286.42 3,834.16
LLANBEDR D C 1,327.08 31.38 278.10 1,636.56 1,091.04 1,272.88 1,454.72 1,636.56 2,000.24 2,363.92 2,727.60 3,273.12 3,818.64
LLANDEGLA 1,327.08 32.59 278.10 1,637.77 1,091.85 1,273.82 1,455.80 1,637.77 2,001.72 2,365.67 2,729.62 3,275.54 3,821.46
LLANDRILLO 1,327.08 10.58 278.10 1,615.76 1,077.17 1,256.70 1,436.23 1,615.76 1,974.82 2,333.88 2,692.93 3,231.52 3,770.11
LLANDYRNOG 1,327.08 20.62 278.10 1,625.80 1,083.87 1,264.51 1,445.16 1,625.80 1,987.09 2,348.38 2,709.67 3,251.60 3,793.53
LLANELIDAN 1,327.08 31.55 278.10 1,636.73 1,091.15 1,273.01 1,454.87 1,636.73 2,000.45 2,364.17 2,727.88 3,273.46 3,819.04
LLANFAIR DC 1,327.08 52.17 278.10 1,657.35 1,104.90 1,289.05 1,473.20 1,657.35 2,025.65 2,393.95 2,762.25 3,314.70 3,867.15
LLANFERRES 1,327.08 27.92 278.10 1,633.10 1,088.73 1,270.19 1,451.64 1,633.10 1,996.01 2,358.92 2,721.83 3,266.20 3,810.57
LLANGOLLEN TOWN 1,327.08 80.52 278.10 1,685.70 1,123.80 1,311.10 1,498.40 1,685.70 2,060.30 2,434.90 2,809.50 3,371.40 3,933.30
LLANGYNHAFAL 1,327.08 10.17 278.10 1,615.35 1,076.90 1,256.38 1,435.87 1,615.35 1,974.32 2,333.28 2,692.25 3,230.70 3,769.15
LLANRHAEADR Y C 1,327.08 24.00 278.10 1,629.18 1,086.12 1,267.14 1,448.16 1,629.18 1,991.22 2,353.26 2,715.30 3,258.36 3,801.42
LLANTYSILIO 1,327.08 40.00 278.10 1,645.18 1,096.79 1,279.58 1,462.38 1,645.18 2,010.78 2,376.37 2,741.97 3,290.36 3,838.75
LLANYNYS 1,327.08 25.00 278.10 1,630.18 1,086.79 1,267.92 1,449.05 1,630.18 1,992.44 2,354.70 2,716.97 3,260.36 3,803.75
NANTGLYN 1,327.08 32.93 278.10 1,638.11 1,092.07 1,274.09 1,456.10 1,638.11 2,002.13 2,366.16 2,730.18 3,276.22 3,822.26
PRESTATYN 1,327.08 62.68 278.10 1,667.86 1,111.91 1,297.22 1,482.54 1,667.86 2,038.50 2,409.13 2,779.77 3,335.72 3,891.67
RHUDDLAN 1,327.08 58.10 278.10 1,663.28 1,108.85 1,293.66 1,478.47 1,663.28 2,032.90 2,402.52 2,772.13 3,326.56 3,880.99
RHYL 1,327.08 57.68 278.10 1,662.86 1,108.57 1,293.34 1,478.10 1,662.86 2,032.38 2,401.91 2,771.43 3,325.72 3,880.01
RUTHIN 1,327.08 58.32 278.10 1,663.50 1,109.00 1,293.83 1,478.67 1,663.50 2,033.17 2,402.83 2,772.50 3,327.00 3,881.50
ST ASAPH 1,327.08 58.41 278.10 1,663.59 1,109.06 1,293.90 1,478.75 1,663.59 2,033.28 2,402.96 2,772.65 3,327.18 3,881.71
TREFNANT 1,327.08 9.33 278.10 1,614.51 1,076.34 1,255.73 1,435.12 1,614.51 1,973.29 2,332.07 2,690.85 3,229.02 3,767.19
TREMEIRCHION 1,327.08 16.73 278.10 1,621.91 1,081.27 1,261.49 1,441.70 1,621.91 1,982.33 2,342.76 2,703.18 3,243.82 3,784.46


